Texas Southern University
Sec. 52 Report Concerning Designated Tuition FY 2012

52.a.1 Designated Tuition Fund - Collected

FY 2012

FY 2013

$ 35,734,521.65

52.a.2 Purpose for expenses and the amount of expenses

Instruction $
Research

Public Service

Academic Support

Student Services

Institutional Support

Operation & Maintenance of Plant

Scholarships

Debt Service Payments

6,667,581.95

3,121,982.18
4,724,409.77
9,839,434.66
2,392,665,55
3,983,499.02
2,670,126.88

36,671,684.42

5,611,226.25

2,846,615.03
4,434,973.15
1,779,614.64
1,535,631.81
3,549,258.94
2,964,767.25

Note Source Total

$ 33,399,700.01

22,722,087.07

52,43 Set Aside from Designated Tuition
Resident Undergraduate
Graduate

2,236,805.63
779,495.54

52.b Undergraduate Tuition and Registration Fee {Resident)

T101  Tuition

S004 Designated Tuition

S002 Student Service Fee

S007 International Education Fee
5008 Recreational Facility Fee
S009 Medical Service Fee

5001 Computer Service Fee
5011 Library Service Fee

SFO1  School Fee

Fall 2012
750.00
2,205.00
198.00
1.00
50.00
35.00
103.00
150.00
104.00
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Spring 2041
750,00
2,033.00
198.00
1.0G
50.00
35.00
103.00
41.00
104.00

Fall 2011
750.00
2,033.00
198.00
1.00
50.00
35.00
103.00
41.00
104.00




