Texas Southern University

Note

Sec. 52 Report Concerning Designated Tuition FY 2012

52.a.1 Designated Tuition Fund - Collected

FY 2012	FY 2013
\$ 35,734,521.65	36,671,684.42

52.a.2 Purpose for expenses and the amount of expenses

ı	\$	6,667,581.95	5,611,226.25
		-	-
vice		-	-
Support		3,121,982.18	2,846,615.03
ervices		4,724,409.77	4,434,973.15
al Support		9,839,434.66	1,779,614.64
& Maintenance of Plant		2,392,665.55	1,535,631.81
ps		3,983,499.02	3,549,258.94
ce Payments		2,670,126.88	2,964,767.25
			-
Total	\$	33,399,700.01	22,722,087.07
	vice Support ervices al Support & Maintenance of Plant ps ice Payments Total	vice Support ervices al Support & Maintenance of Plant ps ice Payments	vice 3,121,982.18 Support 3,121,982.18 ervices 4,724,409.77 al Support 9,839,434.66 & Maintenance of Plant 2,392,665.55 ps 3,983,499.02 ice Payments 2,670,126.88

52.a.3 Set Aside from Designated Tuition

Resident Undergraduate	2,236,805.63
Graduate	779,495.54

52.b Undergraduate Tuition and Registration Fee (Resident)

		Fall 2012	Spring 2011	Fall 2011
T101	Tuition	750.00	750.00	750.00
S004	Designated Tuition	2,205.00	2,033.00	2,033.00
S002	Student Service Fee	198.00	198.00	198.00
S007	International Education Fee	1.00	1.00	1.00
S008	Recreational Facility Fee	50.00	50.00	50.00
S009	Medical Service Fee	35.00	35.00	35.00
S001	Computer Service Fee	103.00	103.00	103.00
S011	Library Service Fee	150.00	41.00	41.00
SF01	School Fee	104.00	104.00	104.00